THE DATASHEET OF
AMCV-1206H-220-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SMD Multilayer Chip Varistor
AMCV-1206H
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
3.2 x 1.6 x 1.05mm.RoHS

Rated Single Pulse
Transient
Typical
Capacitance
Test Condition
<20μA
@1mA DC 8/20μs ESD Energy
10/1000μs
Peak
Current
8/20μs
@1Vrms,
1kHz DC AC RMS
Units  Volts Volts Volts Volts Amps Joules Amps pF
Symbol  VWDC VWAC VB VC IC ET IP CP
AMCV-1206H-5R5 5.5 4.0 12.0 [10.0-14.0] 18 5.0 0.7 300 2400
AMCV-1206H-090 9 6.4 14.0 [12.0-16.0] 20 5.0 0.7 300 2000
AMCV-1206H-120 12 8.5 16.0 [13.0-19.0] 25 5.0 0.7 300 1600
AMCV-1206H-140 14 10.0 19.0 [16.0-22.0] 30 5.0 0.7 300 1500
AMCV-1206H-180 18 12.7 25.0 [22.0-28.0] 40 5.0 0.7 300 1300
AMCV-1206H-220 22 15.6 30.0 [26.0-34.0] 45 5.0 0.7 300 1100
AMCV-1206H-260 26 18.4 35.0 [31.0-38.0] 58 5.0 0.7 250 900
AMCV-1206H-300 30 21.3 42.0 [37.0-46.0] 65 5.0 0.7 250 800
AMCV-1206H-380 38 30.0 50.0 [46.0-54.0] 75 5.0 1.0 250 500
AMCV-1206H-480 48 34.1 60.0 [54.0-67.0] 100 5.0 1.0 250 300
AMCV-1206H-560 56 40.0 68.0 [61.0-75.0] 120 5.0 1.0 250 250
AMCV-1206H-600 60 46.0 76.0 [69.0-83.0] 130 5.0 1.0 250 200
AMCV-1206H-650 65 50.0 82.0 [73.0-91.0] 140 5.0 1.2 250 160
AMCV-1206H-750 75 55.0 94.0 [85.0-103.0] 160 5.0 1.2 250 140
AMCV-1206H-850 85 60.0 100.0 [90.0-110.0] 170 5.0 1.2 250 120
AMCV-1206H-101 100 75.0 120.0 [108.0-132.0] 200 5.0 1.2 250 80
Unless otherwise specified, the standard atmospheric conditions for measurement/test as:
a. Ambient Temperature: 20±15oC
b. Relative Humidity: 65±20%
c. Air Pressure: 86 kPa to 106 kPa